:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8684720

Mar 21, 2024 - 17:07 (UTC)

In epoch 271,397 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1219805 - 0.018313438 ETH®
63.96 USD

2 1219806 - 0.106620713 ETH®
372.41 USD

3 1219807 - 0.018290241 ETH®
63.88 USD

4 1219808 - 0.018279144 ETH®
63.84 USD

S 1219809 - 0.018271476 ETH®
63.81 USD

6 1219810 - 0.018290651 ETH®
63.88 USD

7 1219811 - 0.018295067 ETH®
63.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8684720
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/271397
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219805
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219806
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219807
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219808
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219809
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219810
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219811
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Validator Id

1219812

1219813

1219814

1219815

1219816

1219817

1219818

1219819

1219820

Validator Id

1254585

Amount

- 0.018315493
63.97 USD

- 0.018304084
63.93 USD

- 0.018342788
64.06 USD

- 0.018313913
63.96 USD

- 0.018311724
63.96 USD

- 0.018351222
64.09 USD

- 0.018285865
63.86 USD

- 0.018339548
64.05 USD

- 0.018212870
63.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.043950328
153.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219812
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219813
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219814
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219815
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219816
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219817
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219818
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219819
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1219820
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1254585

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



